
Αρ.Πρωτοκ. Barcode Κατηγορία Κλάδος
Κωδικός 
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Ονομασία Επιλεγμένης θέσης

Σύνολο 

Μορίων

128/283140 128593825972695 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-16  Γ.Ν. ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ 731

128/290633 128604286558485 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-6 Α.Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν. ΚΑΛΑΒΡΥΤΩΝ 337

128/278249 128582035867464 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-6 Α.Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν. ΚΑΛΑΒΡΥΤΩΝ 336

128/280752 128577140628149 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-23 Γ.Ν.  ΑΡΤΑΣ 60

128/289090 128593599196191 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-22 Γ.Ν.  ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ "Γ.ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΣΤΑ" 262

128/280752 128577140628149 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-22 Γ.Ν.  ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ "Γ.ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΣΤΑ" 60

128/284390 128591476426995 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-24 Γ.Ν.  ΠΡΕΒΕΖΑΣ 269

128/289090 128593599196191 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-24 Γ.Ν.  ΠΡΕΒΕΖΑΣ 262

128/289940 128595304147182 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-19

Γ.Ν. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ - ΟΡΓ. ΜΟΝ. ΤΗΣ 

ΕΔΡΑΣ ΑΓΡΙΝΙΟ    393

128/280752 128577140628149 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-19

Γ.Ν. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ - ΟΡΓ. ΜΟΝ. ΤΗΣ 

ΕΔΡΑΣ ΑΓΡΙΝΙΟ    60

128/286662 128576508416739 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-5

Γ.Ν. ΑΝΑΤ. ΑΧΑΪΑΣ - ΟΡΓ.  ΜΟΝ. ΤΗΣ ΕΔΡΑΣ 

ΑΙΓΙΟ 378

128/290633 128604286558485 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-5

Γ.Ν. ΑΝΑΤ. ΑΧΑΪΑΣ - ΟΡΓ.  ΜΟΝ. ΤΗΣ ΕΔΡΑΣ 

ΑΙΓΙΟ 337

128/278249 128582035867464 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-5

Γ.Ν. ΑΝΑΤ. ΑΧΑΪΑΣ - ΟΡΓ.  ΜΟΝ. ΤΗΣ ΕΔΡΑΣ 

ΑΙΓΙΟ 336

128/287055 128600924921388 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-5

Γ.Ν. ΑΝΑΤ. ΑΧΑΪΑΣ - ΟΡΓ.  ΜΟΝ. ΤΗΣ ΕΔΡΑΣ 

ΑΙΓΙΟ 241

128/285725 128599110364483 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-5

Γ.Ν. ΑΝΑΤ. ΑΧΑΪΑΣ - ΟΡΓ.  ΜΟΝ. ΤΗΣ ΕΔΡΑΣ 

ΑΙΓΙΟ 190

128/290311 128602589499436 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-5

Γ.Ν. ΑΝΑΤ. ΑΧΑΪΑΣ - ΟΡΓ.  ΜΟΝ. ΤΗΣ ΕΔΡΑΣ 

ΑΙΓΙΟ 182

128/283140 128593825972695 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-28 Γ.Ν. ΖΑΚΥΝΘΟΥ "ΑΓ. ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ" 731



Αρ.Πρωτοκ. Barcode Κατηγορία Κλάδος
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θέσης
Ονομασία Επιλεγμένης θέσης
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128/289153 128604530232328 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-13

Γ.Ν. ΗΛΕΙΑΣ - ΟΡΓ. ΜΟΝ.   ΤΗΣ ΕΔΡΑΣ 

ΠΥΡΓΟΣ     848

128/290633 128604286558485 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-26 Γ.Ν. ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ "Η ΑΓΙΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ" 437

128/290039 128605168439647 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-1 Γ.Ν. ΚΕΦΑΛΛΗΝΙΑΣ 270

128/280966 128591265173111 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-1 Γ.Ν. ΚΕΦΑΛΛΗΝΙΑΣ 150

128/284390 128591476426995 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-27 Γ.Ν. ΛΕΥΚΑΔΑΣ 369

128/289090 128593599196191 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-27 Γ.Ν. ΛΕΥΚΑΔΑΣ 262

128/280752 128577140628149 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-27 Γ.Ν. ΛΕΥΚΑΔΑΣ 60

128/290039 128605168439647 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-2 Γ.Ν. ΛΗΞΟΥΡΙΟΥ "ΜΑΝΤΖΑΒΙΝΑΤΕΙΟ" 270

128/280966 128591265173111 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-2 Γ.Ν. ΛΗΞΟΥΡΙΟΥ "ΜΑΝΤΖΑΒΙΝΑΤΕΙΟ" 150

128/289940 128595304147182 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-20 Γ.Ν. ΜΕΣΟΛΟΓΓΙΟΥ (Α.Ο.Μ.) 393

128/283140 128593825972695 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-8

Γ.Ν. ΜΕΣΣΗΝΙΑΣ - ΟΡΓ.  ΜΟΝΑ. ΤΗΣ ΕΔΡΑΣ 

ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑ     731

128/280557 128589910442581 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-8

Γ.Ν. ΜΕΣΣΗΝΙΑΣ - ΟΡΓ.  ΜΟΝΑ. ΤΗΣ ΕΔΡΑΣ 

ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑ     92

128/289153 128604530232328 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-7 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΙΔΩΝ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΔΑΝΕΙΟ" 848

128/285556 128600524172789 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-7 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΙΔΩΝ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΔΑΝΕΙΟ" 844

128/279920 128588056296451 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-7 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΙΔΩΝ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΔΑΝΕΙΟ" 728

128/281930 128594001863647 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-7 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΙΔΩΝ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΔΑΝΕΙΟ" 393

128/286662 128576508416739 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-7 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΙΔΩΝ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΔΑΝΕΙΟ" 378
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Ονομασία Επιλεγμένης θέσης
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128/278249 128582035867464 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-7 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΙΔΩΝ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΔΑΝΕΙΟ" 336

128/287055 128600924921388 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-7 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΙΔΩΝ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΔΑΝΕΙΟ" 241

128/285725 128599110364483 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-7 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΙΔΩΝ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΔΑΝΕΙΟ" 190

128/290311 128602589499436 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-7 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΙΔΩΝ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΔΑΝΕΙΟ" 182

128/286739 128594247519845 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-7 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΙΔΩΝ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΔΑΝΕΙΟ" 102

128/284114 128598327575529 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-7 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΙΔΩΝ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΔΑΝΕΙΟ" 50

128/289153 128604530232328 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-4 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "Ο ΑΓ. ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ" 848

128/285556 128600524172789 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-4 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "Ο ΑΓ. ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ" 844

128/283140 128593825972695 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-4 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "Ο ΑΓ. ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ" 731

128/279920 128588056296451 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-4 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "Ο ΑΓ. ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ" 728

128/281930 128594001863647 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-4 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "Ο ΑΓ. ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ" 393

128/286662 128576508416739 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-4 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "Ο ΑΓ. ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ" 378

128/278249 128582035867464 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-4 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "Ο ΑΓ. ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ" 336

128/287055 128600924921388 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-4 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "Ο ΑΓ. ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ" 241

128/285725 128599110364483 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-4 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "Ο ΑΓ. ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ" 190

128/290311 128602589499436 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-4 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "Ο ΑΓ. ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ" 182

128/286739 128594247519845 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-4 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "Ο ΑΓ. ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ" 102

128/284114 128598327575529 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-4 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "Ο ΑΓ. ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ" 50

128/284764 128599338194316 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-12

ΓΕΝ. ΠΑΝ. ΝΟΣ.  ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ "Η 

ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΣΤΡΙΑ" - 818



Αρ.Πρωτοκ. Barcode Κατηγορία Κλάδος
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128/280557 128589910442581 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-12

ΓΕΝ. ΠΑΝ. ΝΟΣ.  ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ "Η 

ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΣΤΡΙΑ" - 92

128/290039 128605168439647 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-118

ΙΑΤΡΕΙΑ ΑΡΓΟΣΤΟΛΙΟΥ

270

128/280966 128591265173111 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-118

ΙΑΤΡΕΙΑ ΑΡΓΟΣΤΟΛΙΟΥ

150

128/281930 128594001863647 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-43 Κ.Υ. ΑΚΡΑΤΑΣ 393

128/285556 128600524172789 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-106 Κ.Υ. ΑΝΩ ΠΟΛΗΣ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 844

128/279920 128588056296451 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-106 Κ.Υ. ΑΝΩ ΠΟΛΗΣ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 728

128/284764 128599338194316 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-58 Κ.Υ. ΑΣΤΡΟΥΣ 818

128/284390 128591476426995 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-57 Κ.Υ. ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗΣ 369

128/285556 128600524172789 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-103 Κ.Υ. ΒΟΡ. ΤΟΜ. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 844

128/279920 128588056296451 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-103 Κ.Υ. ΒΟΡ. ΤΟΜ. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 728

128/281930 128594001863647 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-103 Κ.Υ. ΒΟΡ. ΤΟΜ. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 393

128/286662 128576508416739 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-103 Κ.Υ. ΒΟΡ. ΤΟΜ. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 378

128/286739 128594247519845 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-103 Κ.Υ. ΒΟΡ. ΤΟΜ. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 102

128/284114 128598327575529 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-103 Κ.Υ. ΒΟΡ. ΤΟΜ. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 50

128/284764 128599338194316 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-112 Κ.Υ. ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ 818

128/280557 128589910442581 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-112 Κ.Υ. ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ 92

128/289090 128593599196191 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-91 Κ.Υ. ΚΑΝΑΛΑΚΙΟΥ 262

128/284390 128591476426995 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-97 Κ.Υ. ΛΕΥΚΑΔΑΣ 369

128/280557 128589910442581 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-61 Κ.Υ. ΜΕΓΑΛΟΠΟΛΗΣ 92

128/289940 128595304147182 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-110 Κ.Υ. ΜΕΣΟΛΟΓΓΙΟΥ 393

128/284764 128599338194316 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-116 Κ.Υ. ΝΑΥΠΛΙΟΥ 818

128/287055 128600924921388 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-105 Κ.Υ. ΝΟΤ. ΤΟΜ. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 241

128/285725 128599110364483 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-105 Κ.Υ. ΝΟΤ. ΤΟΜ. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 190



Αρ.Πρωτοκ. Barcode Κατηγορία Κλάδος
Κωδικός 
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Ονομασία Επιλεγμένης θέσης
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128/286739 128594247519845 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-105 Κ.Υ. ΝΟΤ. ΤΟΜ. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 102

128/284114 128598327575529 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-105 Κ.Υ. ΝΟΤ. ΤΟΜ. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 50

128/284390 128591476426995 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-102 Κ.Υ. ΠΡΕΒΕΖΑΣ 269

128/280966 128591265173111 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-56 Κ.Υ. ΣΑΜΗΣ 150

128/284764 128599338194316 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-114 Κ.Υ. ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ 818

128/280557 128589910442581 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-114 Κ.Υ. ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ 92

128/289153 128604530232328 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-41 Κ.Υ. ΧΑΛΑΝΔΡΙΤΣΑΣ 848

128/289940 128595304147182 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-21 Π.Γ.Ν. ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ 393

128/289090 128593599196191 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-21 Π.Γ.Ν. ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ 262

128/280752 128577140628149 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-21 Π.Γ.Ν. ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ 60

128/289153 128604530232328 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-3 Π.Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΠΑΝΑΓΙΑ Η ΒΟΗΘΕΙΑ" 848

128/285556 128600524172789 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-3 Π.Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΠΑΝΑΓΙΑ Η ΒΟΗΘΕΙΑ" 844

128/283140 128593825972695 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-3 Π.Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΠΑΝΑΓΙΑ Η ΒΟΗΘΕΙΑ" 731

128/279920 128588056296451 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-3 Π.Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΠΑΝΑΓΙΑ Η ΒΟΗΘΕΙΑ" 728

128/281930 128594001863647 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-3 Π.Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΠΑΝΑΓΙΑ Η ΒΟΗΘΕΙΑ" 393

128/289940 128595304147182 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-3 Π.Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΠΑΝΑΓΙΑ Η ΒΟΗΘΕΙΑ" 393

128/286662 128576508416739 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-3 Π.Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΠΑΝΑΓΙΑ Η ΒΟΗΘΕΙΑ" 378

128/290633 128604286558485 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-3 Π.Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΠΑΝΑΓΙΑ Η ΒΟΗΘΕΙΑ" 337

128/278249 128582035867464 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-3 Π.Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΠΑΝΑΓΙΑ Η ΒΟΗΘΕΙΑ" 336

128/282050 128574591192449 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-3 Π.Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΠΑΝΑΓΙΑ Η ΒΟΗΘΕΙΑ" 310

128/287055 128600924921388 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-3 Π.Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΠΑΝΑΓΙΑ Η ΒΟΗΘΕΙΑ" 241

128/285725 128599110364483 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-3 Π.Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΠΑΝΑΓΙΑ Η ΒΟΗΘΕΙΑ" 190

128/290311 128602589499436 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-3 Π.Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΠΑΝΑΓΙΑ Η ΒΟΗΘΕΙΑ" 182

128/286739 128594247519845 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-3 Π.Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΠΑΝΑΓΙΑ Η ΒΟΗΘΕΙΑ" 102

128/284114 128598327575529 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-3 Π.Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΠΑΝΑΓΙΑ Η ΒΟΗΘΕΙΑ" 50

128/280966 128591265173111 ΠΕ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-138 Π.Π.Ι. ΣΚΑΛΑΣ 150


